Groupe Sportif Pty Ltd — Look Monobloc Carbon Aerostem

Image

What are the defects?

If the metal clamp that secures the handlebar to the stem becomes corroded it can cause the stem clamp to fail.

What are the hazards?

Failure of the clamp could cause the handlebar to separate from the stem, which may cause an injury to the rider.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should stop using the bicycle and contact the place of purchase to arrange for an inspection and repair of the bicycle.

Consumers can contact Groupe Sportif Pty Ltd on 03 8878 1000 or email help@groupesportif.com for further information.

Supplier
Groupe Sportif Pty Ltd
Traders who sold this product

Specialty Bicycle Retail Stores

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 May 2014 - 2 February 2017

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category